

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2007
CRLMP.NO(s). 11350

(From the judgment and order dated 03/11/2006 in CRLA No.369/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

JUSTIN @ JUNTIN RAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner will place on
record the deposition of PW.1 and PW.2 who were said to
be eye witnesses within a period of four weeks.

List the matter thereafter.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master