

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3486/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 03/11/2006 in CRLA No. 369/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

JUSTIN @ JUNTIN RAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T., bail, permission to file additional  
documents and office report )

Date: 30/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERThough as per office report service is complete, no  
one appears on behalf of respondent-State of Tamil Nadu.

List after two weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master